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Company Overview

\

Business Type
= Trading
= Cut & Bend

= Fabrication of Column Cage

= Distributor of Coupler

Total of Staff
- 60 (April 2019)

First Fortune International establish in 19 February 2019. Joint-Venture between Singapore and
Myanmar. We offer a “one-stop” end-to-end solution for our customers, ranging from distribution

services to downstream and value-added activities. Equipped with strong sourcing capability from an

extensive network of suppliers from countries such as China, Japan, Korea, Turkey, Russia, Ukraine, and
other Eastern European countries, we carry various type of steel, dimensions and for a wide range of

industries and applications.
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FIRST FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL

FF1 Work Process / R&R
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Core Business Strength

Deform Bar Specification

B500B, ASTM 615, HRB 500/400

Deform Bar and Coil Size

@ 10mm, @ 12mm, @ 14mm @ 16mm @ 18mm,
@ 20mm @ 22mm, @ 25mm, @ 32mm, @ 40mm
= Coil : @ 6.5mm, @ 8mm, @ 10mm




Core Business Strength

> Cut&Bend Service

Benefit of Cut and Bend

mproved production Speed
mproved accuracy

mproved quality

INTERNATIONAL CO .LTD
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Reduced monitoring cost

Reduced waste materials
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Core Business Strength

» Fabrication of Column Cage

We fabricate...
» Column Cage
Diaphragm Wall

Bored Pile Cage
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Our processes ensures minimum wastage, quick turnaround times-with qualit}"products




Core Business Strength

> We provide ...

m AGE NAME

FIRST FORTUNE

NTERNATIONAL CO..LTD.

« Piles of variable lengths can be extended through soft, compressible, or swelling soils into
suitable bearing material.

« Piles can be extended to depths below frost penetration and seasonal moisture variation.
« Large excavations and subsequent backfill are minimized.

» Less disruption to adjacent soil occurs.

« Vibration is relatively low, reducing disturbance of adjacent piles or structures.

» High-capacity caissons can be constructed by expanding the base of the pile shaft up to
three times the shaft diameter, thus eliminating the need for caps over groups of multiple piles.

« For many design situations, bored piles offer higher capacities with potentially better

DIAPHRAGM WALL

economics than driven piles.
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DIAPHRAGM WALL PANELS

Diaphragm wall panels are often constructed as a solution for difficult projects: They are suited for deep
basements, underground car parks and rail stations, tunnel approaches, underpasses, deep shafts for
tunnel ventilation, pumping stations, and so on.

« Retaining walls for excavations in underground construction areas , even when in the vicinity of
existing buildings;

« Construction of underground galleries and subways;
» Polygonal shape for the construction of underground reservoirs and shafts;
« Functioning as a deep foundations element;

Prefabricated Column

. Shorter construction time - less than half of conventional
cast in-situ construction

. Independent of adverse weather conditions during
construction

. Continuing erection in Winter time until -20 °C

. Quality surveillance system

. Factory made products

. Opportunities for good architecture

. Healthy buildings

. Environmentally friendly way of building with optimum
use of materials, recycling of waste products, less noise
and dustetc

. Cost effective solutions

. Reduce construction waste

« Containment structures to prevent landslides;

» Shop Drawing Service
» Engineering Support

“All our Engineers are trained by Singapore Standard”




Core Business Strength

We supply
» @16mm
» @20mm
» @25mm
> @32mm
> @40mm
» Threading Service



Machineries

Bored Pile Cage Machine



Facilities

> Production Area
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» Control and Planning Area
» Inventory

» Machining _ _ :
» Loading Area N cxnR ey
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Inventory

» Trading Rebar Storage

Our sources from...
China, Malaysia, Thailand, Japan, Korea,

Turkey, Russia, Ukraine and Eastern European and
etc




Sys.

Parallel Thread Upsetting System



.‘s\vs. A Parallel Thread Upsetting System

2. Upsetting 3. Threading

4. Splicing




Sys. A

Parallel Thread Rebar Splice with Upsetting End

1 Rebar Cutting
A S T T T . T
S S W, S, W, TSR W, W, SR W RS TN W W W W
2 Rebar End Forging
3| RebarEnd Threading ——————
4 Rebar Coupler Connecting
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2. Product Advantages

Safe & Reliable

Simple & Efficient
Widely Applicable

Widely Adaptable
Energy-Saving

High strength coupler; Achieve 100% ultimate tensile and yield strength of rebar; Comply with the requirements of Chinese JGJ107, American standard

ACI318 ACI349, British standard BS8110, French standard NF35-20-1, German standard DIN1045, ISO 15835 and other relevant standards.

Easy to operate and maintain; High efficienct production; Fast installation; Take less than 1 minute to forge and thread one rebar end on-site.

Different types of couplers; Suitable for different construction situations such as the rebar cage and the bending rebar.

Adaptable for different weather conditions.

Environmentally-friendly; Cost-saving; Economic.
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3. Specifications

1.Standard Splice

Suitable for condition where rebar can move and rotate freely, and can move axially.

Coupler Specficiations ( Suitable for 500MPa Rebar)

1. Thread two standard rebar thread ends.
2. Connect coupler with one rebar thread end.

3. Connect coupler with antoher rebar thread end.

4. Screw tightly by wrech. The torque should comply with JGJ107.

Rebar Diameter (mm)

Threads (mm)/M

M18x2.0
M22x2.5

M24x2.5
M25x2.5

MIZY%x3.0

M32x3.0

M36x3.0

M40.3x3.5

M45.3x3.5

O.D. (mm)/D Coupler Length (mm)/L Coupler Weigth (kg)
26.5 32 0.08
30 36 0.11
33 40 0.15
36 44 0.20
41 50 U.3V
455 56 0.40
51.5 64 0.59
57.5 72 0.83
64 80 1.11




2.Splice With One Slope End

Suitable for condition where rebar is difficult to connect, such as rebar cage connecting.
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Installation Process

Coupler Specficiations ( Suitable for 500MPa Rebar)

1. Thread one standard thread end and one lengthened thread end.

2. Connect coupler with one lengthened thread end rebar.

3. Connect coupler with one standard thread end rebar by reversely rotating the coupler.

4. Screw tightly by wrech. The torque should comply with JGJ107.

Rebar Diameter (mm) Threads (mm)/M O.D. (mm)/D Coupler Length (mm)/L Coupler Weigth (kg)
16 M18x2.0 26.5 36 0.09
18 M22x2.5 30 41 0.12
20 M24x2.5 33 45 0.16
22 M25x2.5 36 49 0.22
25 M29x3.0 41 56 0.32
28 M32x3.0 455 62 0.44
32 M36x3.0 51.5 70 0.63
36 M40.3x3.5 57.5 79 0.88
40 M45.3x3.5 64 87 1.18

1 |
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3.Splice with Lock Nut

Suitable for condition where rebar is difficult to rotate but can move axially. Coupler is locked by lock nut.

Installation Process
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1. Thread one standard thread end and one lengthened thread end.

2. Connect coupler with one lengthened thread end rebar, lock nut is on the inner side.

3. Connect coupler with one standard thread end rebar by reversely rotating the coupler.

4. Screw tightly by wrech. The torque should comply with JGJ107.

5. Screw tightly the lock nut with the coupler. The torque should comply with JGJ107.

Coupler Specficiations ( Suitable for 500MPa Rebar)

Rebar Diameter (mm) Threads (mm)/M O.D. (mm)/D Coupler Length (mm)/L Coupler Weight (kg) Nut O.D. (mm) Nut Length (mm)/L Nut Weight (kg)
16 M18x2.0 26.5 36 0.09 26.5 8 0.02
18 M22x2.5 30 41 0.12 30 10 0.03

20 M24x2.5 33 45 0.16 33 10 0.04
22 M25x2.5 36 49 0.22 36 10 0.05

25 M29x3.0 41 56 0.32 41 12 0.07
28 M32x3.0 455 62 0.44 455 12 0.09

32 M36x3.0 51.5 70 0.64 51.5 12 0.11
36 M40.3x3.5 57.5 79 0.90 57.5 14 0.16

40 M45.3x3.5 64 87 1.20 64 14 0.19
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4.Splice with Left & Right Hand Thread

Suitable for condition where rebar is difficult to rotate but can move axially.

Installation Process

1. Thread one left hand thread and one right hand thread end.

2. Position the coupler with two rebars together.

3. Rotate coupler to connect two rebars together.

S | A = = = = -1 4. Screw tightly by wrench. The torque should comply with JGJ107.

Coupler Specficiations ( Suitable for 500MPa Rebar)

Rebar Diameter (mm) Threads (mm)/M O.D. (mm)/D Coupler Length (mm)/L Coupler Weight (kg)

16 M18x2.0 26.5 32 0.08
18 M22x2.5 30 36 0.11

20 M24x2.5 33 40 0.15
22 M25x2.5 36 44 0.20

25 M29x3.0 41 50 0.29
28 M32x3.0 455 56 0.40

32 M36x3.0 51.5 64 0.59
36 M40.3x3.5 57.5 72 0.83

40 M45.3x3.5 64 80 111
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5.Splice with Different Bar Diameter

Suitable for connecting two different diameter rebars.

Installation Process

e T 1. Thread two standard thread ends.

2. Connect coupler with one standard thread end rebar with larger size.

L N

-_:_-\..“H.""\..'h.'l..-

4. Screw tightly by wrech. The torque should comply with JGJ107.

3. Connect coupler with another standard thread end rebar with smaller size.

Coupler Specficiations ( Suitable for 500MPa Rebar)

Rebar Diameter (mm) Threads (mm) M1/M2 O.D. (mm)/D Coupler Length (mm)/L
16/18 M18x2.0/M22x2.5 289 34
18/20 M22x2.5/M24x2.5 325 38
20/22 M24x2.5/M25x2.5 345 42
22/25 M25x2.5/M29%3.0 387 47
25/28 M29x3.0/M32x3.0 435 53
28/32 M32x3.0/M36x3.0 485 60
32/36 M36x3.0/M40.3x3.5 58.5 68
36/40 M40.3x3.5/M45.3x3.5 63.5 76

Remarks: Check design data for other size of coupler

Coupler Weight (kg)

0.10
014

0.17
025

0.35
049

0.89
1.11
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6.Adjustable Coupler

Suitable for condition where rebar is difficult to rotate but can move axially, and there is space between two rebar ends.

Installation Process

L

ILoim

ScrewRod Lock Nut  Lock Sleeve

ScrewRod Lock Nut  Lock Sleeve

ScrewRod Lock Nut  Lock Sleeve

1. Thread two standard thread ends.

-

2. Connect lock sleeve with onestandard thread end
rebar. The torque should comply with JGJ107.

ScrewRod Lock Nut  Lock Sleeve

. Connect another standard thread end rebar by reversely

rotating the Screw Rod. The torque should comply with

JGJ107.

Screw Rod Lock Nut  Lock Sleeve

—— - B

4. Screw tightly by wrech. The torque should comply with JGJ107.

Coupler Specficiations ( Suitable for 500MPa Rebar)

Rebar Diameter (mm) Threads (mm)/M O.D. (mm)/D Total Length (mm)/L Adjustable Length (mm) Coupler Weight (kg)

16 M18x2.0 32 132~137 5 0.56
18 M22x2.5 35 140~145 5 0.70

20 M24x2.5 39 153~158 5 0.93
22 M25x2.5 43 168~173 5 1.29

25 M29x3.0 48.5 187~192 5 1.72
28 M32x3.0 54 206~211 5 245

32 M36x3.0 62 233~238 5 3.57
36 M40.3x3.5 68.5 258~263 5 4.94

40 M45.3x3.5 78.5 281~286 5 7.02

1 |
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.‘SVS. B Parallel Thread Rolling System
Machine of Rolling SYS B
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Why Rolling System B can
achieve bar break?
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Sys. B

Parallel Thread Rebar Splice with Rolling End

1 Rebar Cutting o
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4 Rebar Coupler Connecting

2. Product Advantages

Safe &Reliable High strength coupler; Achieve 100% ultimate tensile and yield strength of rebar; Comply with the requirements of Chinese JGJ107, American standard
ACI318 ACI349, British standard BS8110, French standard NF35-20-1, German standard DIN1045, ISO 15835 and other relevant standards.

Simple & Efficient Easy to operate and maintain; High efficienct production and fast installation; Produce 300-500 thread ends per batch of production.
Widely Applicable Different types of couplers for different construction situations.
Widely Adaptable Adaptable for different weather conditions

Energy-Saving Environmentally-friendly, Cost-saving, Economic.



3. Specifications

1.Standard Coupler

Suitable for condition where rebar can rotate freely, and can move axially.
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Installation Process

1. Thread two standard rebar Thread ends.

2. Connect coupler with one rebar thread end.

3. Connect coupler with antoher rebar thread end.

A WEA L

4. Screw tightly by wrech. The torque should comply with JGJ107.

Coupler Specficiations ( Suitable for 500MPa Rebar)

Coupler Diameter (mm) Threads (mm)/M O.D. (mm)/D Coupler Length (mm)/L
14 M14.55%2.0 22.5 36
16 M16.55x2.0 255 40
18 M18.60x2.5 28.5 46
20 M20.60x2.5 315 50
22 M22.60x2.5 345 54
25 M25.65x3.0 395 62
28 M28.65x3.0 44.0 68
32 M32.65x3.0 50.5 76
36 M36.65x%3.0 56.5 84
40 M40.65x3.0 62.5 92
50 M50.65x%3.0 78.0 112

Coupler Weight (kg)

0.07
0.10

0.15
020

0.25
038

0.51
0.75

1.03
1.37

2.56

20
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2.Splice with Left & Right Hand Thread

Suitable for condition where rebar is difficult to rotate but can move axially.
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Installation Process

1. Thread one left hand thread and one right hand thread end.
2. Position the coupler with two rebars together.

3. Rotate coupler to connect two rebars together.

4. Screw tightly by wrench. The torque should comply with JGJ107.

Coupler Specficiations ( Suitable for 500MPa Rebar)

Coupler Diameter (mm) Threads (mm)/M O.D. (mm)/D Coupler Length (mm)/L Coupler Weight (kg)

14 M14.55%2.0 225 36 0.07
16 M16.55%x2.0 255 40 0.10

18 M18.60x2.5 285 46 0.15
20 M20.60%2.5 315 50 0.20

22 M22.60x2.5 345 54 0.25
25 M25.65%3.0 395 62 0.39

28 M28.65x3.0 44.0 68 0.51
32 M32.65%3.0 50.5 76 0.75

36 M36.65x%3.0 56.5 84 1.03
40 M40.65%3.0 62.5 92 1.37

50 M50.65x%3.0 78.0 112 2.56

21



3.Splice with Different Bar Diameter

Suitable for connecting two different diameter rebars.

Installation Process

1 |

T o e | FATTTE e 1. Thread two standard thread ends.
) 2. Connect coupler with one standard thread end of larger size.

3. Connect coupler with another standard thread end of smaller size.

4. Screw tightly by wrech. The torque should comply with JGJ107.

Coupler Specficiations ( Suitable for 500MPa Rebar)

Rebar Diameter (mm) Threads (mm) M1/M2 O.D. (mm)/D Coupler Length (mm)/L Coupler Weight (kg)
16/18 M16.55x2.0/M18.60%2.5 26.5 43 0.12
18/20 M18.60x2.5/M20.60x2.5 305 48 0.18
20/22 M20.60x2.5/M22.60%2.5 325 52 0.21
22/25 M22.60x2.5/M25.65%3.0 36.5 58 0.30
25/28 M25.65x3.0/M28.65x%3.0 40.6 65 0.40
28/32 M28.65x3.0/M32.65x3.0 46.5 72 0.59
32/36 M32.65%3.0/M36.65x%3.0 53.5 80 0.88
36/40 M36.65%3.0/M40.65x3.0 58.5 88 12

Remarks: Check design data for other coupler size
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|CABR Coupler Test Result & Certificates
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Inspection Report for Rebar Coupler

No. of Report: IRCB-19-033 Report Date: 2019-03-11
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Inspection Report for Rebar Coupler

Coupler of CABR Parallel Thread Certificate

Coupler of CABR Parallel Thread Certificate

TYRANERAERASE e

CABR TEGHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. Compey
ADD: X030 BEISANHUAN DONGLU, .0 BOX 752 BELJING, CHINA POSTAL CODE. 1000
TEL:3610-54287492 FAX: §610-84252668

it

Product Name T ‘Coupler for Rebar Splice with Rolled Thread End Product Name T ‘Coupler for Rebar Splice with Rolled Thread Ead
. ) ) . Specification and Type of Froduct | aadacd Type For 25 am Rebar Dis Specifcation and Type of Prodact | Staadard Type For 28 mm Rebar Dis
No/SURAGHITRCE 160 REGCODite: W1l Quantiry 3000 Pisces No_of Batch | T Quantiry 1600 Pieces No.of Batch [ me
e v ——— oy R = e o - :
Data of Producins 20190311 Tnspector > ata of Producin 2 spector GaAl
P T e : > s, : v A A\
Type | Sumdard | Spec. | 32mm 20100011 A
Inspection | _pieces Dae 7
Inspection Basis | Drawing of Coupler, 15O 9001 Files of CABR Techmology Co., Lid. Mechanics Performance and Chemical Ingredient Mechanics Performance and Chemical Ingredient
e Mechanic Performances Chemical Ingredient Mechanic Performances Chemical Ingredient
Ttem Unit | Pass Sundara ke | Conclusion | Remak - S
o Tt [ S | ¢ [ 5 [ [ 5 | [ [ n | T [ Bowon | - [ 5 [ | s [ s [ o [ = =
. 10% Random o = fum=n.
Rust on Surface - Yo No Pass Sampling s | s ot | oan | 055 | oo | oow | oot | om | oo @ | 0w os | o | oss [oms [ows | - | - |
Appearance
RewoacaveMak | - Clear Cear Pass 1036 Raidory i o
Sunpling 1. Data comes Fom marerial quality list of siee] company (NO. FH19032706685) : 1. Data comes from materal quality lis of ste company (NO. 000000563)
Outer Dia. of 10% Random 2. The couplers of CABR parallel thread rebar splice with Rolled Thread end are desigaed ord 2 Ta with Rolled Thread end are designed a
mm | 48505 55005 Pass
Coupler Sampling with quality management system of IS09001 eith quality management system of 1509001
LengtofCoupler | mm | 700205 | S
size . Y
Mimtmn D, 05 R Coupler of CABR Parallel Thread Certificate
e mm | 2060020 | 20604020 | Pass friaciota
FP— - . ProduerNome T Copir for s Spice with Foled Toresd Ead
Thread pmid] | aieianay| W i s Sampling Specification and Type of Product | tandard Type For 32 mm Rebax D
Quantity 5000 Pieces No.of Batch e
3 22h
Tuspector: - ‘% Data of Producing 20190311 Inspector @
‘/%?.mq N S

Mechanics Performance and Chemical Ingredient

e —
e [ B | o [ 5 [ s | s e n o

w0 » [ om [ o [ ow oo [ome [ o [ 0w [ om
o

1. Data comes from material quality list of steel company (NO. FH19030501196) ;
2. The couplers of CABR. parallel thread rebar splice with Rolled Thread end are designed and mamfacrured in accordance
with quality mansgement system of 1509001

»Inspection Report of Rebar Coupler

»Mill Certificate of Rebar Coupler

Inspection Report for Rebar Coupler

No. of Report: IRCE-15-051 Report Date: 20150402
Nams of Product |  Coupler for Rebar Splice with Welding End | No. of Baxch 18105
Qumtiyfor | 600 | Iaspection
b Sundard [ Spec. [ 28mm
e - [Sas] 2 [ s
Inspection Basis | Drawing of Coupler, 150 9001 Files of CABR Technology Co., Lid.
snie | Pass Checking | Conclusion
Tem Unit | PassSundard | ChKEE | concn Remark
Rust on Surface E No No pag | 1% R
Sampling
Appearmce =
RewoscaveMark | - Clear Clear Pass | 10
Sampling
Outer Dia. of % Randoz
mm [ 43005 Pass | 1
Coupler Sanpling
LenghofCoupler | mm |  550=05 ss0s0s P | 20
i . o= so=0s Sampliog
size
Minimum Dia. of 10% Random
am | 2500030 | 25 ass
i 2e0s030 | P et
Middie Dia. of T 10% Random
5 mm | 26700027 | 26704027 Pass i
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Bl |CABR Coupler Test Procedures
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FFI Project Gallery @Yangon
4.SMT - Mingalar Market Project
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«» Cut and bend service 1500MT
s Supply of rebar 2800MT

First Fortune International Co ., Ltd



FFI Project Gallery @Yangon

1.Inno City Project

s Supply Coupler / Threading Service (12,000pcs / 11,000pcs)
s Cut and bend service (2,500MT)
s Supply of rebar (1,000MT)

First Fortune International Co ., Ltd



FFI Project Gallery @Yangon

3.Shwe Zabu Deik - Pan Swal Taw Condominium

«»» Cut and bend service 1500MT
s Supply of rebar 2,130MT

First Fortune International Co ., Ltd



FFI Project Gallery @Yangon
5.KST - PTTEPI Project
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+ Cut and bend service (400MT)
s Coupler and Threading Service (4385pcs)
s Supply of rebar (800MT)

First Fortune International Co ., Ltd



FFI Project Gallery @Yangon
6.Soilbuild — Rose Hill Project

s Supply of rebar 1200MT

First Fortune International Co ., Ltd



FFI Project Gallery @Yangon

7.Dawn Construction — Osotspa Jupiter Project

Area: 30.000 sq.m
OSOTSPA Location: Thilawa, Myanmar

5 oL Lo
C A o
LN . ¥
T N, ny A
BMB & A J/S Company
Head Quarters : 148 Phan Xich Long St, Phu Nhuan Ward, HCMC, Viet Nam — BM8
-

Tel : (+84 8) 3517 2509 =
Operation Office : Vietnam , Thailand, — Myanmar, — Cambodia, — Philippines, — Indonesia , Middle East Agency Best Metal Buildings
S —————————— www.bmbsteel.com.vn

s Supply of rebar 1,400MT

First Fortune International Co ., Ltd



FFI Project Gallery @Yangon
8.Myanmar Seilone Construction —Myat Wadi Residence Project

MYANMAR
SEILONE
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« Supply of rebar 800MT

First Fortune International Co ., Ltd



FFI Project Gallery @Yangon

9.Golden Gate (Pathein Parliament Project)

s Supply of rebar 900MT

First Fortune International Co ., Ltd



FFI Project Gallery @Yangon

2.1talthai (Makro Hyper Market Project)

PROJECT : YANGON MAKRO Exferior Perspective Present | % truminm so towiassuves 100 PROCESS GROUP PROJECT : YANGON MAKRO Exterior Perspective Present |% St So 28wmhasmiax 1070 | PROCESS GROUP
o s opmemineell o o e s wissicaiioiss [
Bird Eye View 1 o rocessroups com PRGCESS MIEAGR PLAOER GO Bird Eye View 2 o Brocessrups com PROGESS STEROR PR COLTD

«» Cut and bend service 800MT
s Supply of rebar 1,000MT

First Fortune International Co ., Ltd



Factory Location

FIRST FORTUNE

INTERNATIONAL CO LLLYD.

Industrial Zone Part(1) 113 Dagon Myothit Yangon
Print me to belong with your visiting,Thank you

Xy | Contact Us
Address : No(194) Pantinwun U Shwe Bin Street
1




